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
reasonable price due to sudden change
of owner’'s residence. Option to purchase
might be granted as part of lease.

DUDLEY BRADSTREET
REALTOR

Winnetka S06-875
T71T41-1te

T 1T
OWNER MOVED EAS'
SACRIFICES 10 ROOM, SOLID BRICK
English Colonial; 6 bedrooms, 4 baths,
4 porches, 3 fireplaces; 2 car garage,
immense, beautifully wooded grounds;
choice East section. Reduced from $58,-

000 to $45,000,

HEINSEN REALTY CO.

720 Elm St. Winnetka 254

F.ast Side——-B;'ick Home

CHEERFUL, SUNNY, WITH VIEW OF
lake across wide sweeping lawns. 5
bdrms., 2 baths, ex. Lav., corner lot,
near schools, $35,000.

QUINLAN & TYSON, INC.

114 Elm Street Winnetka 2198
TTT41-1tc

022 Center St.

CUTE SIX ROOM BUNGALOW. 2 CAR
garage, large lot. Hubbard Woods sta-
tion 2 blks., For appointment to inspect
call Glencoe 1454 evenings & Sundays.

Easy tems. Act quick. TIN41-1te

78 FOR SALE—VACANT

VACANT—WINNETKA
HALF ACRE—BEAUTIFULLY WOOD-
ed, highly restricted, on private road-
way, surrounded by fine homes—close
to schools and not too far from trans-
portation—to acceptable purchaser only,
at lowest price for high-class property
in Village. Address Talk A-221.
T8TNLTN40-tfc

VACANT—125x160
WINNETKA

HERE IS ONE OF THE MOST BEAU-
tiful lots left of the few remaining in
Winnetka. Building restriction. On a
quiet drive—no trees but a beautiful
outlook at a price at least 330 a foot
under anything comparable. Address
Talk A-221, TI8TNLTN40-tfe

FOR SALE—100x187 FEET CHOICE VA-
cant; highly restricted section. $8,000,
One or two houses.

HEINSEN REALTY CO.

720 Elm St. Winnetka 254
TISL'TN12-1te

5 ACRES, WOODED, ON DUNDEE RD.
near new airport. Ideal for high class

roadhouse. Bargain., Wilmette Life
A-226. 78SLTN12-1t
80 BUSINESS PROPERTIES _

ELM ST. BUSINESS LOT

READY FOR DEVELOPMENT. CALL
Hill & Stone, Winnetka 1544.

87 WTD. TO RENT—APARTMENTS

MIDDLE-AGED LADY, CAPABLE AND
refined, would like sm. apt. reasonable.
Could give service in return for rent.
Best refs., Address Talk A-218.

R7TT40-2t

9% WANTED TO BUY—HOUSES

LARGE HOME WANTED

$75,000 TO $150,000

I HAVE FOUR BUYERS LOOKING FOR
acceptable homes in Winnetka. Three
of them will go as high as $150,000. The
fourth has set $75,000 as his limit. They
all want distinctive, modern, well-lo-
cated homes having four or five family
bedrooms besides maid's room, and
large beautiful grounds. All are cash
buyers. Owner's letter will be held in
strictest confidence. Address Samuel

Bilger, Realtor, LaGrange, Il
96T41-1te

el

LADY'S SOLID MAHOGANY, ANTIQUE
desk, $26. Tel. Winn. 286. 100LL.TN12-1tp
FOR SALE—EDEN WASHING MA-
chine, with fine motor. $15. Phone
Kenilworth 267. 100LT12-1te

T

LARGE DAVENPORT;:; ROUND DIN-
ing rm. table with 6 boards; floor lamp.
Tel. Glencoe 1429. 100LL.TN12-1tc

e ———— -
101 WTD. TO BUY—HSEHLD. GOODS
WANTED TO BUY—SECOND-HAND
furniture and other household goods.
Highest prices for same. Crost Furni-
ture store, 1004-6 Emerson St., Evans-
ton, 1ll. Ph. Univ. 189. 101LTN48-tfc

FOR SALE—MISC.

102
GIRL'S CLOTHES, 8-12, INCL. FUR
coat set. Boy's, 12-15. Ladies’ 36 & 40.

Man's cutaway, ete., 42. Knitted hel-
mets, basketball & baseball suits, shoes,
ballet slippers, skates, tovs, doll furn.,
desks, iron beds; hair & felt mat-
tresses; rugs. Tel. Winn. 1654.
102T42-1tc

WINTERFRONT, BUICK & PEER-
less, $3 each. Black satin, brown crepe
& lace dresses, size 38. Seal jacquette,
squirrel trim, $25. Solid mahog. % 4
poster bed with box springs & mattress,
260. 917 Vernon ave. Tel. Glencoe 1205.

102TN41-1tp

[

CHILD'S BROWN COAT WITH BROWN
squirrel collar; hat to match 8-10 yr.
size, excellent condition. Also Chautau-
qua desk, doll’'s wicker furn.; doll's liv-
ing rm. furn ; child’'s desk & chair. Tel
Winn. 1267. 102T41-1tp

$195 IMP. MODEL IVORY SATIN EVE.
gown, worn once; $50, 2 men’s tailored
suits: several 15 yr. size girl's dresses,.
Very reas. Tel. Winn. 2005. 102TN41-1te

REAS. AMERICAN IDEAL HOT
water boiler for 6 rm. hse.; coal burn-
ing hot water heater for garage or
home. Both in good condition. Tel.
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